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Kent Crisps - Beef Brisket & Stout Flavour (20x40g Packets)
Short Product Name:
Kent Crisps - Beef Brisket & Stout 20x40g

Hand cooked, ready to eat skin-on potato crisps with Beef Brisket & Stout flavour seasoning.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5060239131734   Supplier : Curd and Cure   Suppliers Product Code : KC-BB40G

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2062kJ

494kcal
26.5g 2g 0.2g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2062kJ 494kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2062kJ 

494kCal

Carbohydrates 54.2g

of which sugars 0.2g

Fat 26.5g

of which saturates 2g

Fibre 5.3g

Protein 7.2g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Potatoes, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Powder, Natural Flavourings, Yeast Extract, Brown Sugar, Carob Flour, Cream Powder (<b>MILK</b>), Salt, Potassium Chloride E508, Citric Acid £330, Bay, Thyme, Garlic Powder,

Fenugreek, Paprika Extract E160C, Iron Wharf Beer Powder, Pepper Extract.

Supplier's Product Code : KC-BB40G

Product Added : 24 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 April 2026

erudus id : 7229e73c88ec4ad1a2d4f44226e946c1

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2026 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 29 May 2026 06:49:09

http://erudus.com

	Kent Crisps - Beef Brisket & Stout Flavour (20x40g Packets)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


